

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	Paper Moulded Egg Tray 16.5 LB Egg Tray 150 Bundles, 100 Trays Each	482370	12 %	15,000.000 pcs	3.675	pcs		55,125.000
								CGST SGST
								3,307.500 3,307.500
	Total			15,000.000 pcs				₹ 61,740.000

F & O.E

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	CGST		SGST/UTGST		Total
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Tax Amount
482370	55,125.000	6%	3,307.500	6%	3,307.500	6,615.000
Total	55,125.000		3,307.500		3,307.500	6,615.000

Company's PAN	: AIMPD8639G	Company's Bank Details
Declaration		A/c Holder's Name : RD INDUSTRIES
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct		Bank Name : State Bank of India
		A/c No. : 41908891161
		Branch & IFS Code: NATUNGANJ & SBIN0061615
		SWIFT Code : 

Customer's Signature

 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Invoice No.	Dated
BMB/1183/24-25	17-Aug-24
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	100% AGAINST DELIVERY
Reference No. & Date.	Other References
Buyer's Order No.	Dated
Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
Dispatched through	Destination
Terms of Delivery	

Consignee (Ship to)
RIYADIYA AGRO FARMS LLP
 State Name : Jharkhand, Code : 20
 Buyer (Bill to)
RIYADIYA AGRO FARMS LLP
 State Name : Jharkhand, Code : 20

SI No	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	GWS 600 ANGLE GRINDER MAKE- BOSCH M/C SL NO.425737362	84672900	1 NOS	1,949.00	NOS		1,949.00
	OUTPUT SGST 9%				9 %		175.41
	OUTPUT CGST 9%				9 %		175.41
	ROUND OFF						0.18
	PAID Cheq. No. / D. D. No Cash Dt. 17/8/24						
	Total		1 NOS				₹ 2,300.00

INR Two Thousand Three Hundred Only

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	CGST		SGST/UTGST		Total
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Tax Amount
84672900	1,949.00	9%	175.41	9%	175.41	350.82
Total	1,949.00		175.41		175.41	350.82

for REPUTE ENGINEERING STORES

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

This is a Computer Generated Invoice